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A001596225 SRILAKSHMI  DEBNATH Female No  1 1 UR  6  95.00  92.00  95.00  92.33  69.00  6215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460924 KUNAL  SHIL Male No  2 2 UR  1  94.75  97.00  93.00  91.67  85.29  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169594 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  10  94.25  95.00  93.00  92.50  76.14  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894900 ARUPA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  2  94.00  94.00  93.00  93.20  80.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104453 TANIA  DEBNATH Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  6  93.50  91.00  93.00  91.33  75.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045368 SUTIRTHO  

GANGOPADHYAY

Male Yes  6 6 UR  2  90.75  93.00  91.00  83.83  72.86  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030563 BIDHYA  SHAH Female No  7 7 UR  2  90.75  88.00  93.00  90.33  79.57  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081107 SUJOY  ROY Male No  8 8 UR  2  90.50  98.00  86.00  89.80  67.71  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008590 TANOY  GHOSH Male No  9 9 UR  2  90.00  90.00  92.00  88.40  59.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376117 SHASHTI  BARMAN Female No  10  1 10 SC  2  89.00  87.00  88.00  86.00  62.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001397225 ANIYA  BARAIK Female No  11  1 11 ST  7  88.75  91.00  84.00  87.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900837 AMIT  DAS Male No  12  2 12 SC  3  87.25  96.00  70.00  86.00  64.71  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448124 ALOKA  BISWAS Female No  13  3 13 SC  9  87.25  81.00  90.00  85.40  60.86  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427173 PRARTHANA  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  2  87.00  83.00  83.00  84.80  62.29  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146412 AMIT KUMAR SAHA Male No  15 15 UR  3  86.75  90.00  81.00  84.67  53.29  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254607 INAN  AKTAR Female No  16 16 UR  12  86.75  90.00  73.00  85.00  56.86  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978918 SWAPAN  RABI DAS Male No  17 17 UR  2  85.75  83.00  91.00  83.80  56.57  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154306 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  18  3 18 OBC-B  12  85.00  90.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634195 UMA  RAY Female No  19  4 19 SC  6  84.75  87.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006495 ROHIT  MIA Male No  20 20 UR  2  84.75  65.00  90.00  80.67  46.86  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688976 RIYA  SHASHANKAR Female No  21  5 21 SC  5  84.50  82.00  94.00  80.33  71.43  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000869386 SANDHYA  RAY Female No  22  6 22 SC  3  84.25  87.00  75.00  81.80  50.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959636 ASHIM AKRAM MIAH Male No  23  1 23 OBC-A  5  83.25  78.00  84.00  78.83  59.67  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346684 PRADYUT SINHA RAY Male No  24  7 24 SC  2  82.25  86.00  71.00  82.20  47.29  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415186 MAYUKH  SARKAR Male No  25  8 25 SC  4  81.50  80.00  75.00  80.33  65.00  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238987 PAYEL  SAHA Female No  26 26 UR  5  80.75  80.00  71.00  80.67  55.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324098 KOYEL  MAHATO Female No  27  4 27 OBC-B  5  80.50  94.00  54.00  78.17  51.71  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020348 SATYAJIT  SAHA Male No  28 28 UR  2  80.50  86.00  83.00  78.60  42.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187445 AMIR  HAMJA Male No  29 29 UR  23  80.00  93.00  54.00  78.33  49.43  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738859 DIPAK  BARMAN Male No  30 30 UR  4  80.00  85.00  63.00  76.83  53.43  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611009 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  31  9 31 SC  1  79.75  73.00  56.00  79.67  81.71  7262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121052 GUL MAHAMMAD ANSARI Male No  32  2 32 OBC-A  2  79.25  74.00  83.00  73.83  68.43  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000874598 BARNALI  BISWAS Female No  33 33 UR  2  79.00  70.00  98.00  77.60  47.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360782 ARPITA  DAS Female No  34  10 34 SC  8  78.25  84.00  71.00  78.00  67.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930604 ABHI  SAHA Male No  35 35 UR  7  78.25  70.00  70.00  74.33  55.57  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891752 SUNITA  TAMANG Female No  36  2 36 ST  3  77.75  74.00  80.00  71.50  43.57  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077325 SHILAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  37 37 UR  3  77.75  74.00  72.00  78.20  70.57  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590925 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  38  11 38 SC  6  77.50  72.00  81.00  73.33  49.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333801 BINITA  SHARMA Female No  39 39 UR  6  77.50  70.00  81.00  72.00  63.60  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314641 JOSH  NARJINARY Male No  40  3 40 ST  8  76.50  80.00  73.00  69.83  52.71  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271192 PAPI  MANTA Female No  41  12 41 SC  11  76.50  66.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186738 PRASENJIT  DAS Male No  42  13 42 SC  2  76.00  76.00  60.00  75.00  64.57  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078695 RIMA  KARJEE Female No  43  14 43 SC  3  75.75  77.00  57.00  76.60  51.71  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001833330 ROCKY  MOCHARY Male No  44 44 UR  2  75.50  78.00  60.00  69.17  35.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627218 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  45  15 45 SC  11  75.00  72.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889982 BIKRAM  ROY Male No  46 46 UR  9  75.00  70.00  64.00  74.40  39.71  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684847 ASHIM  TALUKDER Male No  47 47 UR  3  74.50  88.00  57.00  73.80  63.57  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078011 SUPTOTTHITA  DAS Female No  48  16 48 SC  4  74.00  80.00  56.00  67.50  54.86  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224305 RAKESH  LAKRA Male No  49 49 UR  3  74.00  65.00  66.00  71.33  41.40  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461234 JYOTI  LAKRA Female No  50  4 50 ST  2  73.50  84.00  57.00  71.00  54.25  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227857 SAHIL  LAMA Male No  51  5 51 ST  4  72.50  83.00  71.00  69.60  49.43  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604535 ARITRA  SAHA Male No  52 52 UR  6  72.25  83.00  70.00  67.17  47.29  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564642 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  53  5 53 OBC-B  8  72.25  70.00  56.00  71.80  50.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101897 RITU  ORAON Female No  54  6 54 ST  2  72.00  72.00  57.00  71.60  45.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000354524 JOHN IBRAHIM MAJHI Male No  55  17 55 SC  3  72.00  65.00  80.00  66.50  52.86  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118340 PAPAI  BARMAN Male No  56  18 56 SC  2  71.50  85.00  57.00  68.20  39.86  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724886 SURJUNGSHU  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  3  71.25  69.00  72.00  69.67  58.50  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889688 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  58  19 58 SC  8  71.25  65.00  70.00  68.50  40.14  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227009 JEET  MAHATO Male No  59 59 UR  3  71.25  50.00  72.00  68.60  30.57  6251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204609 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  60  20 60 SC  9  70.75  63.00  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373462 ANIRUDDHA  SAHA Male No  61 61 UR  2  70.50  70.00  71.00  68.50  57.71  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933976 RUPANTY  MAHALI Female No  62  7 62 ST  12  70.25  47.00  80.00  69.60  40.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109245 HERENIUS  LAKRA Male No  63  8 63 ST  11  70.00  72.00  54.00  69.33  42.29  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024402 KARAN  BARMAN Male No  64  21 64 SC  2  69.50  71.00  65.00  64.40  40.57  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788900 CHANDRIKA  KARJEE Female No  65 65 UR  2  69.25  71.00  66.00  68.20  46.43  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Alipurduar,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.02

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002425047 AYAAN  RAI Male No  66 66 UR  11  69.25  68.00  63.00  69.00  53.20  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196983 SUBHAJIT  BARMAN Male No  67  22 67 SC  3  69.00  70.00  70.00  66.00  42.71  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565049 PURNIMA  CHHETRI Female No  68 68 UR  6  69.00  65.00  77.00  67.20  45.57  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379293 PRIYA  KUMHAR Female No  69 69 UR  6  69.00  61.00  75.00  68.80  47.71  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120606 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  70  23 70 SC  11  68.75  62.00  76.00  68.00  53.43  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479904 KISHAN KUMAR PRASAD Male No  71 71 UR  8  68.75  57.00  67.00  63.50  54.83  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470465 ABHIJIT  SAHA Male No  72 72 UR  7  68.50  64.00  80.00  63.33  57.29  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720473 SIDDHARTHA  BARMAN Male No  73  24 73 SC  6  68.50  64.00  56.00  63.33  41.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959485 JAHID  KHAN Male No  74  3 74 OBC-A  7  68.00  71.00  68.00  65.40  40.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091140 KRISHNA KARMESH 

PRASAD

Male No  75  6 75 OBC-B  8  68.00  61.00  67.00  65.00  57.50  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002367238 AYUSH  BISWAS Male No  76 76 UR  2  67.75  73.00  70.00  63.67  43.29  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030920 SUBOJIT  BALA Male No  77  25 77 SC  3  67.75  73.00  65.00  61.50  37.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016294 PRIYANKA  PRASAD Female No  78 78 UR  8  67.75  70.00  58.00  63.00  49.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408658 SHUBHAM  DAS Male No  79  26 79 SC  1  67.25  82.00  53.00  66.00  47.43  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010173 JIT  SUTRADHAR Male No  80  7 80 OBC-B  1  67.25  80.00  42.00  62.00  40.71  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936222 SAHINUR  ISLAM Male No  81 81 UR  12  67.25  68.00  58.00  65.67  56.57  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412473 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  82  27 82 SC  6  66.75  53.00  53.00  65.17  48.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026377 RAJDEEP  BANIK Male No  83 83 UR  2  66.50  70.00  70.00  64.60  37.71  6196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918318 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  84  28 84 SC  18  66.00  67.00  54.00  65.67  27.57  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191993 NIKITA  TOPPO Female No  85  9 85 ST  7  65.75  70.00  46.00  65.50  58.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538209 MOBARAK  MOMIN Male No  86 86 UR  9  65.75  67.00  54.00  62.67  31.57  7020.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000633552 AVIJIT  BISWAS Male No  87  29 87 SC  3  65.75  60.00  56.00  61.33  45.29  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060804 SONALI  DEY SARKAR Female No  88 88 UR  2  65.75  51.00  62.00  59.50  36.57  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892301 SIMRAN  KUMARI Female No  89 89 UR  3  65.25  73.00  67.00  60.83  47.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025108 SUDIPTA  DUTTA Male No  90 90 UR  2  64.75  47.00  57.00  60.83  38.14  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333100 SMRITI  ROY Female No  91  30 91 SC  3  64.25  55.00  70.00  63.40  45.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343028 JOGITA  DAS Female No  92  31 92 SC  2  64.25  50.00  60.00  61.40  51.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647924 ANJELA  MITRA Female No  93 93 UR  6  64.00  68.00  66.00  61.60  61.80  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157317 ADITYA  MAHATO Male No  94  32 94 SC  2  64.00  64.00  66.00  60.80  46.14  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646303 PALAK  GHOSH Female No  95 95 UR  7  63.50  63.00  50.00  60.80  42.71  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343391 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  96  8 96 OBC-B  8  63.25  70.00  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383760 BIKRAM  BISWASHARMA Male No  97  9 97 OBC-B  1  63.00  58.00  62.00  62.40  31.43  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000394861 PRIYA  SARKAR Female No  98 98 UR  7  63.00  51.00  61.00  62.40  48.71  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279508 ANSHUMAN  SARKAR Male No  99 99 UR  8  62.75  75.00  44.00  58.50  73.71  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289862 DEBOJIT  PAL Male No  100 100 UR  4  62.75  70.00  51.00  62.83  34.29  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916044 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  101  10 101 OBC-B  2  62.75  52.00  56.00  57.50  38.43  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130255 SHREYA  DEBNATH Female No  102  11 102 OBC-B  11  62.25  62.00  57.00  58.67  50.67  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673298 RUPMITA  BARMAN Female No  103  33 103 SC  5  61.75  64.00  58.00  58.00  46.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138897 SILINA  URAON Female No  104  10 104 ST  13  61.50  60.00  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380278 SANGITA  RAY Female No  105  34 105 SC  2  61.50  51.00  71.00  57.80  51.14  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240385 BIJLI  BARMAN Female No  106  35 106 SC  3  61.00  67.00  42.00  60.00  47.71  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743072 RAJDEV  URAON Male No  107  11 107 ST  9  61.00  60.00  63.00  58.67  40.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077695 PUJA  DEY SARKAR Female No  108 108 UR  2  61.00  50.00  52.00  56.17  46.29  6285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001661251 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  109 109 UR  15  60.75  61.00  64.00  57.40  43.80  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802759 SAGAR  KARMAKAR Male No  110 110 UR  2  60.75  60.00  52.00  60.60  35.86  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060826 RASHMITA  DUTTA Female No  111 111 UR  9  60.00  55.00  64.00  56.33  73.40  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295216 DAVID  LAMA Male No  112  12 112 ST  10  59.50  53.00  70.00  55.67  54.40  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922738 NISHA  AGRAHARI Female No  113 113 UR  3  59.25  55.00  57.00  55.83  55.50  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859953 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  114 114 UR  6  59.00  50.00  47.00  55.83  62.57  6868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203354 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  115  13 115 ST  7  58.50  67.00  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053215 UJJAL  ROY Male No  116  36 116 SC  1  58.25  68.00  44.00  57.20  38.71  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664165 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  117  4 117 OBC-A  17  58.00  47.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657041 SARALA  BARMAN Female No  118  37 118 SC  5  57.50  56.00  58.00  55.17  37.29  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929653 KHUSHI  ROY Female No  119  38 119 SC  7  57.25  44.00  44.00  54.17  46.71  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000616004 ARPITA  ROY Female No  120  39 120 SC  6  57.00  60.00  44.00  56.60  51.86  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339108 ALIN  ROY Male No  121  40 121 SC  7  57.00  55.00  44.00  55.80  41.43  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274100 SAHIL  NARJINARY Male No  122  14 122 ST  4  56.50  62.00  51.00  55.20  46.29  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011400 SANIA  KARJEE Female No  123  15 123 ST  3  56.00  68.00  46.00  53.17  41.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251825 NITISHA  ORAON Female No  124 124 UR  5  55.50  50.00  44.00  51.67  48.57  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174701 SWEETA  MINJ Female No  125  16 125 ST  7  55.50  46.00  44.00  52.50  36.00  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174841 ABHISEK  MAJHI Male No  126  17 126 ST  7  55.25  50.00  44.00  54.00  30.29  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364604 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  127  18 127 ST  11  55.25  46.00  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852734 RUPAN  MAJUMDAR Male No  128  41 128 SC  3  55.00  56.00  44.00  53.67  42.71  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901992 MANIKA  ROY Female No  129  42 129 SC  1  53.50  60.00  44.00  50.33  36.71  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304153 TRISHA  NATH Female No  130  12 130 OBC-B  6  53.25  63.00  44.00  51.40  41.57  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001999098 SUBHA  BALA Male No  131  43 131 SC  8  53.25  45.00  44.00  51.67  29.71  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187311 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  132  44 132 SC  6  53.00  48.00  52.00  51.20  32.43  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602602 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  133  45 133 SC  8  53.00  44.00  55.00  51.80  34.71  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498324 DIP  MANDAL Male No  134  46 134 SC  3  52.75  54.00  53.00  51.00  31.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691211 TARUN  DAS Male No  135 135 UR  2  52.25  62.00  45.00  51.40  30.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119947 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  136  19 136 ST  6  52.25  55.00  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352410 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  137  47 137 SC  15  52.00  43.00  41.00  50.00  31.71  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290571 SAMUEL  NARJINARY Male No  138  20 138 ST  3  51.75  54.00  44.00  51.60  41.29  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640627 RASMI  PERVIN Female No  139 139 UR  1  51.50  60.00  50.00  49.00  29.57  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337827 LABANI  MAJUMDAR Female No  140 140 UR  3  51.25  66.00  44.00  49.80  40.43  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298739 RAHAMOTULLA  MIAH Male No  141 141 UR  9  50.25  65.00  44.00  49.00  32.00  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000055011 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  142  48 142 SC  3  50.25  45.00  44.00  49.00  39.14  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885140 ABHIJIT  BARMAN Male No  143  49 143 SC  7  50.00  54.00  44.00  49.00  34.29  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302122 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  144  21 144 ST  7  48.25  45.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001959636 ASHIM AKRAM MIAH Male No  23  1 1 OBC-A  5  83.25  78.00  84.00  78.83  59.67  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121052 GUL MAHAMMAD ANSARI Male No  32  2 2 OBC-A  2  79.25  74.00  83.00  73.83  68.43  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959485 JAHID  KHAN Male No  74  3 3 OBC-A  7  68.00  71.00  68.00  65.40  40.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664165 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  117  4 4 OBC-A  17  58.00  47.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000169594 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  10  94.25  95.00  93.00  92.50  76.14  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104453 TANIA  DEBNATH Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  6  93.50  91.00  93.00  91.33  75.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154306 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  18  3 3 OBC-B  12  85.00  90.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324098 KOYEL  MAHATO Female No  27  4 4 OBC-B  5  80.50  94.00  54.00  78.17  51.71  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564642 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  53  5 5 OBC-B  8  72.25  70.00  56.00  71.80  50.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091140 KRISHNA KARMESH 

PRASAD

Male No  75  6 6 OBC-B  8  68.00  61.00  67.00  65.00  57.50  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010173 JIT  SUTRADHAR Male No  80  7 7 OBC-B  1  67.25  80.00  42.00  62.00  40.71  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343391 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  96  8 8 OBC-B  8  63.25  70.00  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383760 BIKRAM  BISWASHARMA Male No  97  9 9 OBC-B  1  63.00  58.00  62.00  62.40  31.43  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916044 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  101  10 10 OBC-B  2  62.75  52.00  56.00  57.50  38.43  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002130255 SHREYA  DEBNATH Female No  102  11 11 OBC-B  11  62.25  62.00  57.00  58.67  50.67  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304153 TRISHA  NATH Female No  130  12 12 OBC-B  6  53.25  63.00  44.00  51.40  41.57  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000376117 SHASHTI  BARMAN Female No  10  1 1 SC  2  89.00  87.00  88.00  86.00  62.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900837 AMIT  DAS Male No  12  2 2 SC  3  87.25  96.00  70.00  86.00  64.71  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448124 ALOKA  BISWAS Female No  13  3 3 SC  9  87.25  81.00  90.00  85.40  60.86  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634195 UMA  RAY Female No  19  4 4 SC  6  84.75  87.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688976 RIYA  SHASHANKAR Female No  21  5 5 SC  5  84.50  82.00  94.00  80.33  71.43  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869386 SANDHYA  RAY Female No  22  6 6 SC  3  84.25  87.00  75.00  81.80  50.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346684 PRADYUT SINHA RAY Male No  24  7 7 SC  2  82.25  86.00  71.00  82.20  47.29  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415186 MAYUKH  SARKAR Male No  25  8 8 SC  4  81.50  80.00  75.00  80.33  65.00  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611009 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  31  9 9 SC  1  79.75  73.00  56.00  79.67  81.71  7262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360782 ARPITA  DAS Female No  34  10 10 SC  8  78.25  84.00  71.00  78.00  67.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590925 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  38  11 11 SC  6  77.50  72.00  81.00  73.33  49.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000271192 PAPI  MANTA Female No  41  12 12 SC  11  76.50  66.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186738 PRASENJIT  DAS Male No  42  13 13 SC  2  76.00  76.00  60.00  75.00  64.57  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078695 RIMA  KARJEE Female No  43  14 14 SC  3  75.75  77.00  57.00  76.60  51.71  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627218 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  45  15 15 SC  11  75.00  72.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078011 SUPTOTTHITA  DAS Female No  48  16 16 SC  4  74.00  80.00  56.00  67.50  54.86  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354524 JOHN IBRAHIM MAJHI Male No  55  17 17 SC  3  72.00  65.00  80.00  66.50  52.86  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118340 PAPAI  BARMAN Male No  56  18 18 SC  2  71.50  85.00  57.00  68.20  39.86  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889688 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  58  19 19 SC  8  71.25  65.00  70.00  68.50  40.14  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204609 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  60  20 20 SC  9  70.75  63.00  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024402 KARAN  BARMAN Male No  64  21 21 SC  2  69.50  71.00  65.00  64.40  40.57  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196983 SUBHAJIT  BARMAN Male No  67  22 22 SC  3  69.00  70.00  70.00  66.00  42.71  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Vivekananda College,Alipurduar,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.02

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002120606 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  70  23 23 SC  11  68.75  62.00  76.00  68.00  53.43  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720473 SIDDHARTHA  BARMAN Male No  73  24 24 SC  6  68.50  64.00  56.00  63.33  41.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030920 SUBOJIT  BALA Male No  77  25 25 SC  3  67.75  73.00  65.00  61.50  37.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408658 SHUBHAM  DAS Male No  79  26 26 SC  1  67.25  82.00  53.00  66.00  47.43  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412473 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  82  27 27 SC  6  66.75  53.00  53.00  65.17  48.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918318 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  84  28 28 SC  18  66.00  67.00  54.00  65.67  27.57  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633552 AVIJIT  BISWAS Male No  87  29 29 SC  3  65.75  60.00  56.00  61.33  45.29  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333100 SMRITI  ROY Female No  91  30 30 SC  3  64.25  55.00  70.00  63.40  45.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343028 JOGITA  DAS Female No  92  31 31 SC  2  64.25  50.00  60.00  61.40  51.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157317 ADITYA  MAHATO Male No  94  32 32 SC  2  64.00  64.00  66.00  60.80  46.14  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673298 RUPMITA  BARMAN Female No  103  33 33 SC  5  61.75  64.00  58.00  58.00  46.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000380278 SANGITA  RAY Female No  105  34 34 SC  2  61.50  51.00  71.00  57.80  51.14  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240385 BIJLI  BARMAN Female No  106  35 35 SC  3  61.00  67.00  42.00  60.00  47.71  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053215 UJJAL  ROY Male No  116  36 36 SC  1  58.25  68.00  44.00  57.20  38.71  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657041 SARALA  BARMAN Female No  118  37 37 SC  5  57.50  56.00  58.00  55.17  37.29  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929653 KHUSHI  ROY Female No  119  38 38 SC  7  57.25  44.00  44.00  54.17  46.71  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616004 ARPITA  ROY Female No  120  39 39 SC  6  57.00  60.00  44.00  56.60  51.86  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339108 ALIN  ROY Male No  121  40 40 SC  7  57.00  55.00  44.00  55.80  41.43  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852734 RUPAN  MAJUMDAR Male No  128  41 41 SC  3  55.00  56.00  44.00  53.67  42.71  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901992 MANIKA  ROY Female No  129  42 42 SC  1  53.50  60.00  44.00  50.33  36.71  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999098 SUBHA  BALA Male No  131  43 43 SC  8  53.25  45.00  44.00  51.67  29.71  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187311 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  132  44 44 SC  6  53.00  48.00  52.00  51.20  32.43  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001602602 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  133  45 45 SC  8  53.00  44.00  55.00  51.80  34.71  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498324 DIP  MANDAL Male No  134  46 46 SC  3  52.75  54.00  53.00  51.00  31.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352410 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  137  47 47 SC  15  52.00  43.00  41.00  50.00  31.71  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055011 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  142  48 48 SC  3  50.25  45.00  44.00  49.00  39.14  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885140 ABHIJIT  BARMAN Male No  143  49 49 SC  7  50.00  54.00  44.00  49.00  34.29  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001397225 ANIYA  BARAIK Female No  11  1 1 ST  7  88.75  91.00  84.00  87.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891752 SUNITA  TAMANG Female No  36  2 2 ST  3  77.75  74.00  80.00  71.50  43.57  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314641 JOSH  NARJINARY Male No  40  3 3 ST  8  76.50  80.00  73.00  69.83  52.71  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461234 JYOTI  LAKRA Female No  50  4 4 ST  2  73.50  84.00  57.00  71.00  54.25  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227857 SAHIL  LAMA Male No  51  5 5 ST  4  72.50  83.00  71.00  69.60  49.43  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101897 RITU  ORAON Female No  54  6 6 ST  2  72.00  72.00  57.00  71.60  45.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933976 RUPANTY  MAHALI Female No  62  7 7 ST  12  70.25  47.00  80.00  69.60  40.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109245 HERENIUS  LAKRA Male No  63  8 8 ST  11  70.00  72.00  54.00  69.33  42.29  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191993 NIKITA  TOPPO Female No  85  9 9 ST  7  65.75  70.00  46.00  65.50  58.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138897 SILINA  URAON Female No  104  10 10 ST  13  61.50  60.00  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743072 RAJDEV  URAON Male No  107  11 11 ST  9  61.00  60.00  63.00  58.67  40.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000295216 DAVID  LAMA Male No  112  12 12 ST  10  59.50  53.00  70.00  55.67  54.40  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203354 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  115  13 13 ST  7  58.50  67.00  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274100 SAHIL  NARJINARY Male No  122  14 14 ST  4  56.50  62.00  51.00  55.20  46.29  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011400 SANIA  KARJEE Female No  123  15 15 ST  3  56.00  68.00  46.00  53.17  41.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174701 SWEETA  MINJ Female No  125  16 16 ST  7  55.50  46.00  44.00  52.50  36.00  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174841 ABHISEK  MAJHI Male No  126  17 17 ST  7  55.25  50.00  44.00  54.00  30.29  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364604 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  127  18 18 ST  11  55.25  46.00  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119947 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  136  19 19 ST  6  52.25  55.00  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290571 SAMUEL  NARJINARY Male No  138  20 20 ST  3  51.75  54.00  44.00  51.60  41.29  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302122 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  144  21 21 ST  7  48.25  45.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


